Award Category & Sub-Category Place

Replica Awards

Convertible Awards
Original / Restored

Modified
Street Rods

Modified Awards
0-45

46-59
60-80

Truck Awards
Original / Restored

Modified
Street Rods

Original/Restored Awards
0-45

46-59
60-80

Street Rod Awards
1954 & Older

54-80

Real Steel Awards

2025 Special Awards
Largest Club Participation
Mayor's Choice

"Bad to the Bone"

Best of Show

Sponsor Choice - Precioss Metals

1st Place
2nd Place

1st Place
2nd Place
1st Place
2nd Place
1st Place
2nd Place

1st Place
2nd Place
1st Place
2nd Place
1st Place
2nd Place

1st Place
2nd Place
1st Place
2nd Place
1st Place
2nd Place

1st Place
2nd Place
1st Place
2nd Place
1st Place
2nd Place

1st Place
2nd Place
1st Place
2nd Place
1st Place
2nd Place

Year
1958
1965

1959
1960
1955
1971
1961
1964

1937
1937
1956
1955
1969
1966

1950
1972
1957
1966
1929

1945
1915
1954
1955
1963
1963

1929
1934
1967
1955
1931
1940

1967
1931

1968

Make/Model
Porsche Speedster
Shelby Cobra Red

Jaguar XK150

Chevy Corvette

Chevy Belair

Chevy

Ford Sunliner

Lincoln Continental Convertible

Hukon Utility Coup

Ford Slantback

VW European Deluxe Rastop
Chevy Del Ray

Chevy Camaro ZZB

Dodge Polar Wagon BWE

GMC 100
Bronco

Pick Up

Chevy C10
Model A Pick Up

Packard 110 Business Coupe
Ford Model T Roadster

Hudson Hornet Hollywood

Ford Fairlane Crown Victoria
Chevrolet Corvette Split Window
Rambler AMC Wagon

Chrysler/Sedan 65/Orange
Ford/MIl 40 4 door sedan/Red
Chevrolet/Chevelle 300/Silver
Chevy/Truck/Light Blue
Ford/Model A/Road Sti/Black
Ford/Deluxe Coupe/Red

Ford Mustang
Ford Tudor

Jag

VW - Cal Look Bug

Name
Jaime Lliteras
John Gilman

Steve Gibson
Gary Wood
Wayne Hartwig
John Joubean
Matt Bettencourt
Elaine Bendel

Cal Di Maggio
William Dorr
Mike McGregor
Maria Amundson
Reggie Ganes
Serge

RHTT

Brehm

J Benjamin

Bob K

Alejandro Villalvazo

Jeff Tyler

Fuentes

Roberts

Battaglia

Rod Weissenberger
Terry Bernard

Bernard Callahan
Robert Diefendertei
Keith Brown

John Nut

Roberto Castanon
John Mello

HEARTBEAT
Matt Willis
Taylor Family
Steve Gibson
Gomar Gallardo



