Award Category & Sub-Category	Place	Year	Make/Model	Name
Replica Awards	1st Place	1958	Porsche Speedster	Jaime Lliteras
	2nd Place	1965	Shelby Cobra Red	John Gilman
Convertible Awards				
Original / Restored	1st Place	1959	Jaguar XK150	Steve Gibson
	2nd Place	1960	Chevy Corvette	Gary Wood
Modified	1st Place	1955	Chevy Belair	Wayne Hartwig
	2nd Place	1971	Chevy	John Joubean
Street Rods	1st Place	1961	Ford Sunliner	Matt Bettencourt
	2nd Place	1964	Lincoln Continental Convertible	Elaine Bendel
Modified Awards				
0-45	1st Place	1937	Hukon Utility Coup	Cal Di Maggio
	2nd Place	1937	Ford Slantback	William Dorr
46-59	1st Place	1956	VW European Deluxe Rastop	Mike McGregor
	2nd Place	1955	Chevy Del Ray	Maria Amundson
60-80	1st Place	1969	Chevy Camaro ZZB	Reggie Ganes
	2nd Place	1966	Dodge Polar Wagon BWE	Serge
Truck Awards				
Original / Restored	1st Place	1950	GMC 100	RHTT
	2nd Place	1972	Bronco	Brehm
Modified	1st Place	1957	Pick Up	J Benjamin
	2nd Place	1966	Chevy C10	Bob K
Street Rods	1st Place	1929	Model A Pick Up	Alejandro Villalvazo
	2nd Place			
Original/Restored Awards				
0-45	1st Place	1945	Packard 110 Business Coupe	Jeff Tyler
	2nd Place	1915	Ford Model T Roadster	Fuentes
46-59	1st Place	1954	Hudson Hornet Hollywood	Roberts
	2nd Place	1955	Ford Fairlane Crown Victoria	Battaglia
60-80	1st Place	1963	Chevrolet Corvette Split Window	Rod Weissenberger
	2nd Place	1963	Rambler AMC Wagon	Terry Bernard
Street Rod Awards				
1954 & Older	1st Place	1929	Chrysler/Sedan 65/Orange	Bernard Callahan
	2nd Place	1934	Ford/MII 40 4 door sedan/Red	Robert Diefendertei
54-80	1st Place	1967	Chevrolet/Chevelle 300/Silver	Keith Brown
	2nd Place	1955	Chevy/Truck/Light Blue	John Nut
Real Steel Awards	1st Place	1931	Ford/Model A/Road Sti/Black	Roberto Castanon
	2nd Place	1940	Ford/Deluxe Coupe/Red	John Mello
2025 Special Awards				
Largest Club Participation				HEARTBEAT
Mayor's Choice		1967	Ford Mustang	Matt Willis
"Bad to the Bone"		1931	Ford Tudor	Taylor Family
Best of Show			Jag	Steve Gibson
Sponsor Choice - Precioss Metals		1968	VW - Cal Look Bug	Gomar Gallardo